FEE STRUCTURE MBBS SESSION 2021-22

Description	Amount	1st Year	2nd to 5th year
Annual Tuition Fee	Rs. 1,263,000/-	Rs. 1,263,000/-	As per future PMC policy
Admission Fee (One Time)	Rs. 25,260/-	Rs. 25,260/-	
Total	Rs. 1,288,260/-	Rs. 1,288,260/-	
Security Deposit (One time Only) Refundable	Rs. 70,000/-	Rs. 70,000/-	

NOTE

* Student can deposit the tuition fee on a quarterly, six monthly or annual basis to the college. A student paying the college on a six monthly basis in advance shall be granted a 2% discount in the tuition fee and a student paying the college on an annual basis in advance shall be granted a 4% discount in the tuition fee.

* Fee is payable through Pay order or Demand draft of the applicable amount in favor of "Karachi Institute of Medical Sciences".

* Admission Cancellations is as per PMC Rules & Regulations 2021.